| | City of Coral Gables | | | | | | 405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com |
|-----------------|---|-----------------|----------|---|--------------|--|---|
| LORIDE . | Legislation Details | | | | | | |
| File #: | 22-3 | 849 | Version: | 1 | Name: | Resolution recommending a the Mobility Hub be dedicate | |
| Туре: | Reso | olution | | | Status: | Noted and Filed | a to more meanly. |
| File created: | 3/10 | /2022 | | | In control: | City Commission | |
| On agenda: | 3/29 | /2022 | | | Final action | 3/29/2022 | |
| Enactment date: | | | | | Enactment # | #: | |
| Title: | A Resolution of the Parking Advisory Board recommending to the City Commission that a significant portion of the ground floor retail space in the new Mobility Hub be dedicated to Micro-Mobility and Attendant Services. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | | | | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |
| Attachments: | 1. Resolution recommending micro-mobility in the Mobility Hub, 2. Resolution recommending micro- mobility in the Mobility Hub | | | | | | |
| Date | Ver. | er. Action By | | | Action | | Result |
| 3/29/2022 | 1 | City Commission | | | [| Discussed and Filed | |